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Clasificacion FINAL DEFINITIVA Carrozados Hora: 19:06
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1 11 TEAM REPAUTO MANUEL BIAIN DIEZ SEAT LEON MK Il LR A2 4 02,37,069 0236912 22 02,36,912
2 8 MOTOR CLUB ALMENDF EDUARDO NORIEGO HERNANDEZ  SKODA FABIA S200 S2000 5  02,39,124 02,37,776 228  02,37,776 000864 | 000864
3 18 ESC. TEAM REPAUTO RAUL BARBA MENDEZ RENAULT CLIOCUP 2.0 A2 3 0250,130 02,449,036 22 02,49,036 012124 | 011,260
4 16 ESC. VILLAMOTOR COM JUSTO MARTIN POZAS ALFAROMEO ALFETTA CD 7 02,553,927 0252342 238 (02,52,342 015430 | 0,03306
5 28 ESCUDERIA GREDOS JAVIER MORENO GARCIA PEUGEOT 205 1.6 XP 2 0254624 0253808 22 02,53,808 016896 | 001466
6 20 ESC.JARAMA SPORT RAFAEL INFANTE TEJADA RENAULT CLIO SPORT A2 3 0256710 0254542 22 (02,54,542 017,630 | 0,00,734
7 29 ESCUDERIA GREDOS PABLO GONZALEZ JIMENEZ CITROEN AX GTI 1.6 XP 2 02,56,720  02,54,634 22  02,54,634 017,722 | 0,00,092
8 22 ESCUDERIA ORDEMOTS MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ BERNAL SEAT LEON CUPRAR3. RN 3 0255578 0254761 22 (02,54,761 017,849 | 0,00,127
9 37 ESCUDERIA GREDOS AITOR GOMEZ JIMENEZ FIAT ABARTH PUNTO E\ N3 2 02,55,619 02,55,046 22 02,55,046 018134 | 0,00,285
27 ESCUDERIA GREDOS SERGIO PRIETO YUSTE PEUGEOT 205 1.6 XP 2 0257443 0257009 22 (02,57,009 020,097 | 001,963
12 MOTOR CLUB GUARERN/ PABLO GOMEZ MUNOZ PEUGEOT 106 A 4 0257508 0300373 12 02,57,508 02059 | 000499
15 AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZAM( CESAR TOME VELASCO BMW M3 COMPACT XP 4 0258325 0258070 22 02,58,070 021,158 | 0,00,562
19 ESC. GREDOS JUAN JOSE COLINO CALVO RENAULT CLIO 16V A2 3 03,03,350 02,58,628 22  02,58,628 021,716 | 0,00,558
17 MOTOR CLUB ALMENDF DAVID PARRA SANCHEZ CITROEN C2 R2 2 03,00900 0259262 22 (02,59,262 022350 | 0,00,634
25 ESCUDERIAMILENIO  JOSE LUIS MARTIN SAN JOSE (JOSIT! RENAULT CLIO SPORT N 2 03,05239 03,03,649 22 03,03,649 026,737 | 004,387
41 GUERRERO COMPETICIHECTOR RUANO PUENTE BMW E36 3251 XP 4 0305777 0309050 128 03,05,777 028865 | 002128
24 MOTORC. JEREZ CABAL VICENTE GASCON BETEGON OPEL ASTRA 2.0 XP 3 03,07,494 03,06,551 22 03,06,551 029,639 | 0,00,774
21 ESCUDERIA GREDOS JESUS RUFES BLANCO SEAT IBIZA2.016VGTIt RA 3  03,08026 0306582 22 (03,06,582 029,670 | 0,00,031
23 ESCUDERIA ORDEMOTS¢ ROBERTO ALONSO HERNANDEZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A 2 03,10,669 03,10,265 22 03,10,265 033353 | 0,03,683
34 ESC. VALLE DE PIELAG(JORGE SANCHEZ PEREZ CITROEN AX GT 1.6 XP 2 03,0601 0311861 12 03,10,601 033689 | 000336
31 ESC. VALLE DE PIELAG( SERGIO LOPEZ MARTIN CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6 XP 2 0312533 03,0917 22 (03,10,917 034,005 | 000316
39 ESC.DEYSCON SPORT JORGE VAZQUEZ GARCIA VOLKSWAGEN POLO 16  XP 1 0311566 03,11,201 22 03,11,201 034,289 | 0,00,284
40 ESCUDERIAMILENIO  JULIO MARTIN GONZALEZ GINETTA G20 1.6 XP 2 0311,243 03,114,647 12 03,11,243 034331 | 000042
38 ESCUDERIA ORDEMOTS DIEGO MARTIN LABRADOR CITROEN AX GTI 1.4 XP 1 0316521 0315544 228 (03,15544 038632 | 004301
9 ESC. OVERCAR TEAM RUBEN MARTIN MUNOZ BMW 325i XP 7 0316545 03,117,457 12 (03,16,545 039,633 | 001,001
30 AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZAMCRUBEN CEA JIMENEZ CITROEN SAXO VTS 16\ XP 2 03,19,306 0318676 22 (03,18,676 041764 | 002,131
14 ESC. EL BIERZO RACINC EDGAR FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ BMW 325i2.5 XP 4 0320256 0326162 12 03,20,256 043344 | 001580
35 ESCUDERIA ORDEMOTS ISIDRO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ OPEL ASTRA 2.0 XP 2 0320812 0320861 12 03,20,812 043900 | 0,00,556
33 ESCUDERIA ORDEMOTS IVAN FRANCO FERRERO CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6 XP 2 03,22,684 SIT 12 03,22,684 045772 | 001,872
36 LANGREO MOTOR CLU IVAN GARCIA GONZALEZ FORD FIESTA XR2 CL 6 0323447 0322892 22 (03,22,892 045980 | 0,00,208
10 ESC. VALLE DE PIELAG(ASIER AGUSTIN SANDIN BMW 325 E36 2.5 XP 7 03,223,334 0347467 12 (03,23,334 046422 | 000442
32 ESC. VALLE DE PIELAG( CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ CITROEN SAXO VTS 1.6 XP 2 0328196 0327255 22 (03,27,255 050,343 | 0,03,921
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